General information about company

Scrip code 501421

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE314H01012

Name of the company

TECHNVISION VENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}f?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares of shares
) 80TY | sharcholder | shareholders up equity | equity De, Osiog held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (1) shares shares Regei tsry =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held p (V)+ (VD) | (VI) Asa % of |Class | Class
\%)) Total | (AtB+C)
W) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
Group
(B) Public 605 1611727 1611727 |25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 612 6275000 6275000 | 100 6275000 6275000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of ledged or
. . Locked pledg
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ZOCked M 1 J o Lise Number of
c Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) |~ bered umber o
ategory of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ’
hareholder - . - held in
@ s Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
I1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.32 4597623
Group
(B) Public 25.68 1295249
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5892872




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Sharcholding Number of Voting R.] ghts held in
of £ % of total each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly I\}Ilo. (6] n}(l)s. asa ? (})1 total
. . shares shares no. of shares
i . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D : VII) = SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity | 5P ository | (VII) = | per ’ of
held (IV) | shares Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIID) Total
b (VD) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total .
eld X egry otal Voting
") (VD) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 373273 373273 |5.95 373273 373273 |5.95
undivided Family
(d égzc?fty};er 2 4290000 4290000 | 68.37 4290000 4290000 | 68.37
Sub-Total (A) 7 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4663273 4663273 | 74.32 4663273 4663273 | 74.32
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬂ?;?ﬁ‘g’fg;ﬁmal 578 289816 289816 | 4.62 289816 289816 |4.62
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii olding nomina 7 195897 . 195897 .
(a(ii)) holdi inal 9589 195897 |3.12 9589 195897 |3.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© &ZC?;Y};“ 20 1126014 1126014 | 17.94 1126014 1126014 | 17.94
(Ssu)b'TOtal B) 605 1611727 1611727 | 25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 605 1611727 1611727 | 25.68 1611727 1611727 | 25.68
(B)2)H+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 612 6275000 6275000 | 100 6275000 6275000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 612 6275000 6275000 | 100 6275000 6275000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | [ ockedin | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlylpg conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIIT) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible itv sh
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a equlty shares
Sr. . . . Asa% held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of f total dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share No. ghtota No. | As a % of total fgglnaggi;)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= () h ladr s (a) | Shares held (b)
(a) (VID+(X) As a % lf
of (A+B+C2) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.95 307623
(d) 68.37 4290000
?f;b'TOtal (A) 74.32 4597623
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
74.32 4597623
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 4.62 241338
(a(i))
(a(ii)) 3.12 152897
(e) 17.94 901014
Sub-Total (B) 25.68 1295249
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.68 1295249
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5892872
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 5892872

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

We have included Gundavelli Engineering and Medical Sciences Foundation, Public Chartiable Trust
promoted by the Promoters of the Company as Promoter from this quarter as it is acquired the shares
duirng this quarter. While our RTA downloading this quarter shareholidng from CDSL, we observed that
shares were held in the name of the Trustees but the PAN of the shareholder is Trust only. Hence we
have mentioned Trusttes names instead of Trust name under the head name of the shareholder as
received from CDSL. The Trust fall under the definition of PAC as mentioned under SEBI(SAST)
Regulations, 2011 which also have control over the affairs of the Technvision Ventures Limited. Hence
we are including the said Trust in the Promoter group. We have been given disclosures as required under
SEBI(SAST) Regulations, 2011 and SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 reflecting the above.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TOOPRAN
MAHESWARA
RAO

GEETANJALI
TOOPRAN

LATETP
CHARY

GP
PREMALATA

LATE PARMESWARA
RAO GUNDAVELLI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

ABAPT1207D

ABPPT5658P

ABSPT0398P

ADIPGO189P

ADLPGO0651P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33550

23000

12650

193873

110200

373273

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

33550

23000

12650

193873

110200

373273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.37

0.2

3.09

1.76

595

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

33550

23000

12650

193873

110200

373273

Class eg:y

Total

33550

23000

12650

193873

110200

373273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.37

0.2

3.09

1.76

5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.37

0.2

3.09

1.76

595

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 8250 23000 0 193873 82500 307623
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GEETANJALI TOOPRAN . KASARLA VISHWANAND
RAMANAND PRASADI1201350000113267 - Trustees

PAN (II)

AACCS8267L

AADTGS8170G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3982525

307475

4290000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3982525

307475

4290000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.47

4.9

68.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3982525

307475

4290000

Class eg:y

Total

3982525

307475

4290000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.47

4.9

68.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.47

4.9

68.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3982525

307475

4290000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TOUCH A LIFE
FOUNDATION

SOLIX ESOP
FOUNDATION

SOLIX
EMPLOYEES
HOUSING AND
WELFARE

TOUCHALIFE
FOUNDATION
INDIA

PAN (1)

AACTT6103D

AAFTS2981M

AAFTS2980L

AAGCT7121A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13437

295

1111600

225000

296450

295900

294250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

13437

295

1111600

225000

296450

295900

294250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

17.71

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13437

295

1111600

225000

296450

295900

294250

Class eg:y

Total

13437

295

1111600

225000

296450

295900

294250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

17.71

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.21

17.71

3.59

4.72

4.72

4.69




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13437

295

886600

296450

295900

294250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

682

1126014

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

682

1126014

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

17.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

682

1126014

Class eg:y

Total

682

1126014

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

17.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

17.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

682

901014

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



