General information about company	
Scrip code	501421
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE314H01012
Name of the company	TECHNVISION VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	tatement l	olding of	specified secu	rities				
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)								No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(11)	(111)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32	
(B)	Public	605	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	612	6275000			6275000	100	6275000		6275000	100	

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.32					4597623
(B)	Public				25.68					1295249
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5892872

ŗ	Гаble II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup			
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights he	ld in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of		
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•	•				
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	373273			373273	5.95	373273		373273	5.95		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	4290000			4290000	68.37	4290000		4290000	68.37		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4663273			4663273	74.32	4663273		4663273	74.32		
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	reholder	l	1	l.	I	I		
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	578	289816			289816	4.62	289816		289816	4.62		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	195897			195897	3.12	195897		195897	3.12		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	20	1126014			1126014	17.94	1126014		1126014	17.94		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		605	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		605	1611727			1611727	25.68	1611727		1611727	25.68		
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public sharehold	er					
Total ( A+B+C2)		612	6275000			6275000	100	6275000		6275000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		612	6275000			6275000	100	6275000		6275000	100		

Ta	able II - Stato	ement showi	ing sharehold	ing pattern of th	ne Pr	omoter	and	Promoter Gr	oup			
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise umbered (XIII)	Number of			
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and F	romoter	Group	)				
(1)	Indian	Indian										
(a)				5.95					307623			
(d)				68.37					4290000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.32					4597623			
(2)	Foreign		•			•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.32					4597623			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sh	nareho	older						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ns										
(a(i))				4.62					241338			
(a(ii))				3.12					152897			
(e)				17.94					901014			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.68					1295249			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.68					1295249			
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pu	blic sl	nareholder	•			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					5892872			
Total (A+B+C				100					5892872			
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehol	ding pattern	•		·			Textual Information(1)				

		Individuals	Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TOOPRAN MAHESWARA RAO	GEETANJALI TOOPRAN	LATE T P CHARY	G P PREMALATA	LATE PARMESWARA RAO GUNDAVELLI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABAPT1207D	ABPPT5658P	ABSPT0398P	ADIPG0189P	ADLPG0651P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33550	23000	12650	193873	110200	373273
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33550	23000	12650	193873	110200	373273
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.37	0.2	3.09	1.76	5.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	33550	23000	12650	193873	110200	373273
Class eg:y						
Total	33550	23000	12650	193873	110200	373273
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.37	0.2	3.09	1.76	5.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.37	0.2	3.09	1.76	5.95
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)				

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8250	23000	0	193873	82500	307623
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			•	<u>.</u>	<u>.</u>
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIEBEAM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	GEETANJALI TOOPRAN . KASARLA VISHWANAND RAMANAND PRASAD1201350000113267 - Trustees	
PAN (II)	AACCS8267L	AADTG8170G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3982525	307475	4290000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3982525	307475	4290000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.47	4.9	68.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	- 1
Class eg: X	3982525	307475	4290000
Class eg:y			
Total	3982525	307475	4290000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.47	4.9	68.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.47	4.9	68.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3982525	307475	4290000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

				Any Other (sp	еспу)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				TOUCH A LIFE FOUNDATION	SOLIX ESOP FOUNDATION	SOLIX EMPLOYEES HOUSING AND WELFARE	TOUCHALIFE FOUNDATION INDIA
PAN (II)				AACTT6103D	AAFTS2981M	AAFTS2980L	AAGCT7121A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	5	4	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13437	295	1111600	225000	296450	295900	294250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13437	295	1111600	225000	296450	295900	294250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0	17.71	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.69
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class	of securitie	s (IX)	- 1		
Class eg: X	13437	295	1111600	225000	296450	295900	294250
Class eg:y							
Total	13437	295	1111600	225000	296450	295900	294250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	0	17.71	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.21	0	17.71	3.59	4.72	4.72	4.69

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13437	295	886600	0	296450	295900	294250
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•				
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	20
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	682	1126014
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	682	1126014
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	17.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	682	1126014
Class eg:y		
Total	682	1126014
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	17.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	0.01	17.93

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	682	901014		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence